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GROWTH GROUPS
HOPE ROLLESTON



MONDAY

Beaumont Park Group

Women of Faringdon

Mondays at 7:30pm; 67 Beaumont Drive, Rolleston
e: jaygeldard@xtra.co.nz

Mondays at 7:00pm
e: wrosiemae@gmail.com; annadupisani@gmail.com

Jay & Nicky Geldard

Rosie-Mae Boorer & Anna du Pisani

Leeston Group

Rochelle: 027 240 1109 or createdbytinx@gmail.com
Ben: 021 117 2914 or ben.fraser1@gmail.com

Ben & Rochelle Fraser

Men's Group

Mondays at 7:00pm
e: cambmac1993@gmail.com

cameron McIntyre



TUESDAY

Young Professionals

O'Connor & Darroch Group

Tuesdays at 7:30pm; 10 Shelley Street, Rolleston
e: ds.robinsonjr@gmail.com

Tuesdays at 7:30pm; 3 Fountain Place, Stonebrook
e: za.suzanne.oconnor@gmail.com

Sacha Robinson & Cameron McIntyre

Suzanne O'Connor

George Growth Group

Tuesdays at 10am; 44 Lydiard Drive, Rolleston
e: rangig@xtra.co.nz        03 347 1666

Rangi & Elinor George



WEDNESDAY

POP (Present Over Perfect) Mums

Families Growth Group

2nd, 4th & 5th Wednesday 9:30am
e: salena.schaeffer@hopechurch.net.nz;
tara.talbot@hopechurch.net.nz

Wednesdays at 6:00pm
e: etrechia@gmail.com

Salena Schaeffer & Tara Talbot

Etrechia Olivier

Lincoln Group

2nd, 4th & 5th Wednesday
e: coursey.anna@gmail.com

Jon & Anna Coursey

Two Four Women's Group

Wednesdays at 7:30pm
e: pkbuckley@hotmail.com

Kirstin Buckley



WEDNESDAY

Donovan Group

Talbot Women's Group

2nd & 4th Wednesday 7:30pm
e: shirley@techsols.co.nz      021 751 0901 (Shirley)

Wednesdays; Templeton
e: tara.talbot@hopechurch.net.nz

Robin & Shirley Donovan

Tara Talbot

Faringdon Men

Wednesdays, bi-weekly
e: almero.du-pisani@heb.co.nz

Almero du Pisani

Prebbleton Group

Wednesdays, bi-weekly
e: stunrhon@gmail.com

Stu and Rhonda Matthews



THURSDAY

Bible Seekers Women's Group

Thursdays, 10am
e: bentham@kinect.co.nz      027 256 5723

Barbara Bentham

Miller Growth Group

Thursdays fortnightly, 7pm; 25 Falcon Road, Rolleston
e: millerhettie555@gmail.com

Peter & Hettie Miller

Price Group

Thursday evenings
e: colin.price@xtra.co.nz

Colin Price

Schaeffer Women's Group

Thursdays fortnightly
e: salena.schaeffer@hopechurch.net.nz

Salena Schaeffer



FRIDAY

Olivier/Kelleher/Laas Family Group

Adult Growth Group & Connection

Friday evenings
Contact the office for details

e: salena.schaeffer@hopechurch.net.nz

Salena Schaeffer

FOR MORE INFO

Youth Growth Groups

e: leanne.stewart@hopechurch.net.nz

Leanne Stewart


